Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №18 в микрорайоне №47

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	410819.11
	1230235.32
	355°12'06''
	20.68
	1-2

	2
	410839.72
	1230233.59
	245°49'15''
	4.30
	2-3

	3
	410837.96
	1230229.67
	172°33'36''
	20.54
	3-4

	4
	410817.59
	1230232.33
	63°03'10''
	3.35
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0074.0000 га     74.39 кв.м.

	Периметр
	48.88 м.


